Essential Smartbright
waterproof is Slim
and elegant, offers
reliable performance
in all weather
conditions. It is
strong, IP65 and IK06
and provides value for

Median useful life L90B50 7330 h
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial
chromaticy
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial
luminous flux
Initial input
power
911401820480 WT035C LED15/NW PSU
GC CFW L600
0.3876 ; 0.3914 4000 K 1500 lm 15 W
911401820580 WT035C LED15/CW PSU
GC CFW L600
0.323 ; 0.35 6500 K 1500 lm 15 W
911401821080 WT035C LED15/NW PSU
GM CFW L600
0.3876 ; 0.3914 4000 K 1500 lm 15 W
911401821180 WT035C LED15/CW PSU
GM CFW L600
0.323 ; 0.35 6500 K 1500 lm 15 W
911401820680 WT035C LED30/NW PSU
GC CFW L1200
0.3876 ; 0.3914 4000 K 3000 lm 30 W
911401820780 WT035C LED30/CW PSU
GC CFW L1200
0.323 ; 0.35 6500 K 3000 lm 30 W
911401821280 WT035C LED30/NW PSU
GM CFW L1200
0.3876 ; 0.3914 4000 K 3000 lm 30 W
911401821380 WT035C LED30/CW PSU
GM CFW L1200
0.323 ; 0.35 6500 K 3000 lm 30 W
911401820880 WT035C LED37/NW PSU
GC CFW L1500
0.3876 ; 0.3914 4000 K 3700 lm 35 W
911401821480 WT035C LED37/NW PSU
GM CFW L1500
0.3876 ; 0.3914 4000 K 3700 lm 35 W
911401820980 WT035C LED37/CW PSU
GC CFW L1500
0.323 ; 0.35 6500 K 3700 lm 35 W
911401821580 WT035C LED37/CW PSU
GM CFW L1500